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Total Shooters 59

Squad Name Spcl AAl\ AA~_~ B C 0
rit' "-

PA 97 03540 5.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G
~

1- A
PA 12 11456 5.1 RAMSEY RYAN L I 9 1 1- A
PA 84 00168 9.5 OTT LESTER R 99 1- A
PA 87 04161 5.4 EBLING ELMER C 98 1- A
PA 97 00137 12.2 WECHSLER JR RONALD A 98 1- B
PA 14 19819 4.2 SINIBALDI TONY 97 1- 0
PA 99 01418 4.3 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 97 1- A
PA 80 05547 8.5 TARBY WILLIAM J VET 97 1- A
PA 44 14785 9.2 FITCH STEVEN R 97 1- A
PA 98 04219 10.4 DARROUGH DAVID J 97 1- A
IN 99 13802 6.1 WOLFE ROBIN L 96 I- E
PA 87 05211 8.2 WHITE JOHN C 96 1- p,-

PA 07 62426 11. 3 POORE MIKE SV 96 1- A

PA 89 01738 1.1 GLICA DANIEL L 9S 1- A
PA 85 05832 7.5 COOK LEROY C VT 95 1- A
PA 44 04185 8.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV 95 1- B
PA 99 00205 9.1 DELONG KENNETH A 95 1- B
IN 01 10689 6.3 WOLFE TINA LD 94 1- C
pp, 12 14520 10.3 SHAFER DEAN R 94 1_-1\

PA 80 00226 12.3 BANKERT ROBERT W 94 1- A
PA 86 04236 2.3 BRANCHICK DANIEL E SV 93 1- B
PA 82 01229 3.1 ARNER MOTZKUS DIANE LD 93 1 B,-
PA 44 05145 3.2 BLACKBURN EDWARD 92 1- B
PA 83 00223 11.2 WALSH BILL VT 92 1- A
PA 83 03278 2.2 WERTMAN RONALD E SV 91 I- E
PA 16 21393 4.1 VARNER SCOTT R 91 1- B
PA 84 02402 5.2 FRANTZ HARVEY E 91 1- C
PA 91 04101 12.1 PRIOR W STEPHEN SV 91 1- C
PA 98 01022 3.4 GILBAUGH ROBERT C SV 90 1- C
PA 86 00298 9.3 GEISLER WAYNE SV 90 1- D
PA 92 05132 11.4 SHALLENBERGER ROGER VT 90 1- A
PA 44 13695 12.4 EZOLT THOMAS J 90 1- B
PA 95 02312 6.2 FURST TOM A 89 1- B
PP. 83 00264 8.4 MIERS GARY A VT 89 1- D

PA 14 17502 10.5 DARROUGH MEGHAN LD 89 1- A
PA 13 14359 4.5 MCDONALD THOMAS R 88 1- B
PA 98 00662 6.5 FURST SUSANNE LD 88 1_-D
PA 44 30960 8.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 87 1- C
PA 90 02654 9.4 GREENE BRIAN K 87 I D1-
NJ 91 02665 2.1 BRADER DAVID L 85 1- A
PA 16 22093 5.5 RINEHIMER JR LARRY L 85 1_ C
FA 83 02104 11.1 GRAUPP JEFFREY T 83 1- 0
PA 44 02641 10.1 ARAWAY GEORGE F 82 1- D
PA 98 00524 1.2 MADER KEN SV 81 1- D
PA 00 00020 6.4 MILLER BRUCE 81 1- D

FA 12 10490 10.2 CAPONE DANIEL P 81 1- 0
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Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D

FA 16 26372 1.4 DOURAND JAMES G 80 1- B
FA 13 10811 4.4 POPE RUSTY C 80 1- D
PA 16 25066 2.4 DENTLER JACOB E 79 1- A
PA 44 26160 11. 5 LANDIS III GEORGE E 79 1_. C
PA 16 21836 1.3 OSTROWSKI JR RON J JR 78 1- D
PA 16 25075 2.5 DENTLER WAYNE E 78 1- A
FA 13 13094 3.5 GOCHENAUER HARRY R 78 I- e
FA 10 12158 7.1 HESMAN NICHOLAS J 77 1- D
FA 14 18569 3.3 MOTZKUS TYLER SJ 68 1- C
PA 16 25473 1.5 OSTROWSKI RONALD 59 1- B
FA 44 23363 7.3 KELLER JAMES G SV 57 1- D
FA 44 32012 7.2 MURRAY FRED F SV 53 1- D
PA 05 13000 7.4 SHEPHERD GARY J SV 40 1- D
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Total Shooters 46

25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl 27 . 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 12 11456 2.1 RAMSEY RYAN L 1U:?;~~f 1- 22.5
PA 87 04161 2.4 EBLING ELMER C 1 93 1 1- 21.5
PA 97 03540 1.2 LECHLEITNER JAMES G 92 I I 1_ 27
PA 99 00205 5.1 DELONG KENNETH A 1 92 I 1- 21.5
IN 99 13802 6.1 WOLFE ROBIN L 92 1 I 1- 23.5
PA 84 00168 1.1 OTT LESTER R 91 1 1 1- 26
NY 04 10509 2.3 SCHOENER NORMAN C 91 I I 1- 23
PA 98 04219 7.4 DARROUGH DAVID J 91 I I 1_ 23.5
PA 07 62426 8.3 FOORE MIKE SV 91 I I 1- 25
FA 14 17502 9.5 DARROUGH MEGHAN LD I I 91 1- 18.5
FA 80 05547 10.5 TARBY WILLIAM J VET 1 91 I 1_ 2:2
PA 84 02402 3.1 FRANTZ HARVEY E I 90 I 1- 20.5
PA 95 02312 6.4 FURST TOM A 90 I I 1- 24.5
PA 16 21836 3.2 OSTROWSKI JR RON J JR I 89 I 1_ 20
PA 44 05145 5.2 BLACKBURN EDWARD I 89 I 1- 20.5
NJ 91 02665 6.2 BRADER DAVID L 89 I I 1- 23
PA 97 01827 7.5 YASHIN STEPHEN W 89 1 I 1_ 23.5
PA 86 00298 5.5 GEISLER WAYNE SV 1 88 I 1- 21
PA 44 13695 7.2 EZOLT THOMAS J 88 I I 1- 25.5
PA 90 02654 10.1 GREENE BRIAN K I 88 1 1- 21
FA 99 01118 4.2 RO~~NIA LILLIAN I LD I 87 I 1- 20.5
PA 92 05132 8.4 SHALLENBERGER ROGER VT 87 1 I 1- 25
PA 44 14785 1.4 FITCH STEVEN R 86 1 1 1- 27
PA 13 13094 4.1 GOCHENAUER HARRY R I 1 86 1- 19
FA 83 00264 5.3 MIERS GARY A VT I I 86 1- 19.5
FA 12 14520 7.3 SHAFER DEAN R 86 I 1 1- 24
PA 83 00223 8.2 lliIALSHBILL VT 86 I I 1- 24
PA 16 26372 3.3 DOURP.ND JAMES G I 85 1- 20
PA 14 19819 7.1 SINIBALDI TONY 84 I 1- 23
FA 14 18569 4.3 MOTZKUS TYLER SJ I 83 1- 19
PA 82 01229 8.5 ARNER MOTZKUS DIANE LD 82 I 1- 24
PA 13 14359 9.1 MCDONALD THOMAS R I 82 1- 20.5
FA 12 10490 9.3 CAPONE DANIEL P 1 82 1_-18
FA 08 15387 5.4 WATSON LEVI M I 81 1_-20.5
FA 98 00524 4.5 MADER KEN SV 1 80 1- 19.5
FA 87 05211 1.3 lliIHITEJOHN C 79 1 1- 27
FA 16 21393 2.5 VARNER SCOTT R 79 I 1- 23.5
FA 98 04229 6.3 ROl"lANIADOMINIC S 79 1 1- 25.5
FA 16 22093 6.5 RINEHIMER JR LARRY L 78 I 1_ 23
FA 98 01022 3.4 GILBAUGH ROBERT C SV I 77 1- 20
FA 44 26160 10.4 LANDIS III GEORGE E 1 77 1_-21
FA 97 00137 2.2 WECHSLER JR RONALD A I 76 1- 22
FA 83 02104 8.1 GRAUPP JEFFREY T 70 1 1- 25
FA 80 06213 4.4 RANCK TERRY R SV I 66 1- 20.5
PA 44 30960 10.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV I 65 1- 18
FA 16 25473 3.5 OSTROWSKI RONALD I 60 1- 20
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Total Shooters 18

Squad Name Spcl A.AA. AA A B e 0

PA 99 01418 2.3 BOWMAN RIGHTER W I ! I I I (~I_D
PA 85 05832 5.4 COOK LEROY e VT I I I I I 88 I 1- C
PA 12 11456 1.1 RAlVJSEYRYAN L I I I I 87 I I 1- B
PA 07 62426 2.4 POORE MIKE SV I I I I I 86 I I- e
PA 98 04219 5.3 DARROUGH DAVID J I I I I I 85 I 1_- C
PA 83 00223 2.2 WALSH BILL VT I i I I 84 I i 1- B
PA 97 01827 3.1 YASHIN STEPHEN W I I I I 83 I I I- E
NJ 91 02665 1.5 BRADER DAVID L I I I I I 82 I I- e
PA 97 00137 2.5 WECHSLER JR RONALD A I I I I I I 79 1_ D
PA 12 14520 1.2 SHAFER DEAN R I I I I 78 I I 1- B
PA 90 02654 5.2 GREENE BRIAN K I I I I I 721 1- C
PA 14 17502 5.5 DARROUGH MEGHAN LD i I I I I 711 1- C
PA 83 02104 2.1 GRZl,.UPPJEFFREY T I I I I 69 I I 1- B
PA 16 26372 3.4 DOURAND JAf.1ESG I I I I I I 65 1_ 0
PA 16 21836 3.3 OSTROWSKI JR RON J JR I I I I I I 62 1_ D
PP. 44 04185 5.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV I I I I I 61 I 1- CI

PA 16 22093 3.2 RINEHIMER JR LARRY L I I I I I 56 I 1- C
PA 16 25473 3.5 OSTROWSKI RONALD I I I I I 56 1_. D
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Total Shooters 55

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA l\ B C 0

is+- 100 1 rJ IPr1A /--"Pl'. 87 04161 5.4 EBLING ELMER C ~~_9-)1 I_- A
PA 12 11456 3.1 RAMSEY RYAN L I 99 1- A
IN 99 13802 6.1 WOLFE ROBIN L I 99 1- B
PA 85 05839 8.3 HERB ROGER L ! 98 1- A
PA 12 11037 9.2 TRAVER JEFFERY J I 98 1- A
PA 84 00168 9.5 OTT LESTER R I 98 1- A
PA 98 04219 10.4 DARROUGH DAVID J I 98 1- A
PA 44 33826 1.4 PATTERSON vilELLINGTON VT 1 97 I_- A
PA 97 03540 5.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G I 97 1- A
PA 04 14752 7.5 DEITZ CHARLES J ! 97 1- A
PA 99 00205 9.1 DELONG KENNETH A 97 1- B
PA 91 04101 4.1 PRIOR TN STEPHEN SV 96 1- C
PA 07 60300 4.3 KOSCELNAK FRANCIS E 96 1- A
PA 12 14520 10.1 SHAFER DEAN R 96 1- A
PA 07 62426 11.3 POORE MIKE SV 96 1- A
PA 13 00898 5.5 UNRICH KENT J 95 1_-B
PA 95 02312 6.2 FURST TOM A 95 1- B
PA 14 17502 10.5 DARROUGH MEGHAN LD 95 1- A
PA 85 05832 12.4 COOK LEROY C 1fT 95 1- A
PA 44 04185 2.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 94 1- B
PA 06 14832 3.2 WOLFE WILLIN1 K 94 1_ C
PA 04 15156 4.5 FELICIANO ROBERT J 94 1- A.
PA 16 25534 5.1 KLINE IiIJAYNE 94 1- 0
PA 44 12500 7.2 DUCHARME III PETER L VT 93 1- A
PA 96 03987 8.1 GINTHER EDWARD W VT 93 I_- A
PA 13 15256 8.2 STROHECKER RON G SV 93 1- A
PA 16 21836 9.3 OS TROIii/SKIJR RON J JR 92 1- 0
PA. 07 61048 12.3 SNYDER BRIAN 92 1- B

PA 09 02058 1.2 CASTLE CECIL R 91 1- B
PA 97 00569 5.2 GINTHER LINDll.S LD 91 1- B

NJ 91 02665 7.1 BRADER DAVID L 91 I_- A
PA 82 01229 11.2 ARNER MOTZKUS DIANE LD 91 1- B
PA 44 39170 12.2 SHADEL WAYNE R 91 1- B
IN 01 10689 6.3 WOLFE TINA LD 89 I- e
PA 15 15046 10.3 CIBULISH JOHN H 89 1- 0
PA 44 41620 12.1 SNYDER DAVID A VT 89 I- E
PA 88 06602 4.4 PORCELLO JOSEPH 88 1- C
PA 83 03278 2.4 WERTMAN RONALD E SV 87 I- E
PA 08 15387 9.4 WATSON LEVI M 87 1- 0
PA 14 18569 11. 4 MOTZKUS TYLER SJ 86 1- C
PA 00 00020 6.4 [IijILLERBRUCE 85 1- D
PA 16 23805 1.3 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SJ 84 1- D
Pl'" 10 12158 1.5 HESMAN NICHOLl'l.SJ 84 I D

1_-

PA 13 12191 2.2 SOLOLOSKI DAVID J SJ 84 1- D
PA 89 04251 7.4 DUDASH ERNEST F SV 84 1- D
PA 83 02104 11. 1 GRAUPP JEFFREY T 83 1- D



Trophy Report SINGLES 5/29/2016 5/29/2016 4:05:43 PM Page 2
Total Shooters 55

Squad Name Spcl AP.A AA A B C 0

PA 44 30960 11.5 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 83 1_ C
FA Q1 00085 7.3 DUDASH CAROL 0 LD 82 1- 0~.L

PA 16 10227 1.1 WEBBER, OWEN C 81 1- 0

PA 16 25075 2.3 DENTLER WAYNE E 81 1- A
FA 98 00662 6.5 FURST SUSANNE LD 79 1- 0

PA 12 10490 10.2 CAPONE DANIEL P 79 1- 0

PA 83 05866 8.4 BOSACK III FRANK B 71 I 0

PA 05 13000 12.5 SHEPHERD GA.RY J SV 69 1- 0

FA 80 06213 4.2 RANCK TERRY R SV 67 1- 0
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Total Shooters 42
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Total Shooters 17

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A® C "u
pp, 12 11456 1.1 RAMSEY RYAN L I I I 94 I I I- E

J

P.I.\ 12 11037 '1.2 TRAVER JEFFERY J I I I 91 I I I 1- A
PA 07 62426 3.3 POORE MIKE SV I I I I I 90 I 1- C
FA 12 14520 4.5 SHAFER DEAN R I I I I 90 I I 1- B

NeT 91 C2665 1.3 BRADER DAVID L I I I I I 88 [ I_ e
PA 06 14832 1.2 Ii>/OLFEWILLIAM K I I I 83 I I 1- 1\

PA 04 14752 4.1 DEITZ CHARLES J I I I I I 83 ' 1- C
PA 98 04219 3.4 DARROUGH DAVID J I I I I I 80 ! 1- C
PA 04 15156 1.4 FELICIANO ROBERT J I I I 79 I I i 1- A
P'!l. 85 05832 4.4 COOK LEROY C VT I I I I I 77j I_C
PA 83 C2104 3.1 GRAlJPP JEFFRE",{T I I I I Of 6 I 1 i_ E

FA 16 23805 1.5 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SlJ I I I 7<1I I 1- A
PI\ 15 15046 3.2 CIBULISH JOHN H I I I 74 I I 1- 7\

P7\ OJ Ei1 018 2.4 SNYDER BRIAN I I I I I 72 I I_ e
2,1.\ IJtl 4:1620 2.2 SNYDEn DAVID A VT I I I I I 68 I I- e
p,1.\ 16 2lf33(; 4.3 OSTROWSKI JR RON J lTR I I I I I I 66 1_ D
P7\ 14 17502 3.5 DARROUGH tvlEGHAN LD I I I I I 61 I I- c


